
 

 

2026 VOYCE Youth Opera Program 
Rehearsal Schedule 

 
Director: Angus Grant 
Repetiteurs: Phoebe Briggs, Tom Griffths 

Contact email: voyce@victorianopera.com.au 
Contact phone: (03) 9012 6659 

 

Term 1    9 Activities $200 

9 Activities 7 Rehearsals 1 Excursion 1 Open Rehearsal  

Day Date  Start End What  Venue 

Tuesday, 3 February 2026 19:00 21:45 
The Pirates of 
Penzance - 
Excursion 

Palais 

Tuesday, 10 February 2026 17:45 19:45 Rehearsal Horti Hall 

Tuesday, 17 February 2026 17:45 19:45 Rehearsal Horti Hall 

Tuesday, 24 February 2026 17:45 19:45 Rehearsal Horti Hall 

Tuesday, 3 March 2026 17:45 19:45 Rehearsal Horti Hall 

Tuesday, 10 March 2026 17:45 19:45 Rehearsal Horti Hall 

Tuesday, 17 March 2026 17:45 19:45 Rehearsal Horti Hall 

Tuesday, 24 March 2026 17:45 19:45 Rehearsal Horti Hall 

Tuesday, 31 March 2026 17:45 19:45 Open Rehearsal 7pm Horti Hall 
 

Term 2 * 30/6 in Winter Holidays 11 Activities $240 

11 Activities 9 Rehearsals 1 Excursion 1 Open Rehearsal  

Day Date  Start End What  Venue 

Tuesday, 21 April 2026 17:45 19:45 Rehearsal Horti Hall 

Tuesday, 28 April 2026 17:45 19:45 Rehearsal Horti Hall 

Tuesday, 5 May 2026 17:45 19:45 Rehearsal Horti Hall 

Tuesday, 12 May 2026 17:45 19:45 Rehearsal Horti Hall 

Tuesday, 19 May 2026 17:45 19:45 Rehearsal Horti Hall 

Tuesday, 26 May 2026 17:45 19:45 Rehearsal Horti Hall 

Tuesday, 2 June 2026 17:45 19:45 Rehearsal Horti Hall 

Tuesday, 9 June 2026 17:45 19:45 Rehearsal Horti Hall 

Tuesday, 16 June 2026 17:45 19:45 Rehearsal Horti Hall 

Tuesday, 23 June 2026 17:45 19:45 Open Rehearsal 
7pm Horti Hall 

Tuesday, 30 June 2026 19:00 22:40 
The Coronation of 
Poppea – 
Excursion 

Palais 

 



 

 

 
 

Term 3 * 26/9 in Sept Holidays 12 Activities $260 

12 Activities 9 Rehearsals 1 Excursion 2 Masterclass 1 Concert 

Day Date  Start End What  Venue 

Tuesday, 14 July 2026 17:45 19:45 Rehearsal Horti Hall 

Tuesday, 21 July 2026 17:45 19:45 Rehearsal Horti Hall 

Tuesday, 28 July 2026 17:45 19:45 Rehearsal Horti Hall 

Tuesday, 4 August 2026 17:45 19:45 Rehearsal Horti Hall 

Tuesday, 11 August 2026 17:45 19:45 Rehearsal Horti Hall 

Monday, 17 August 2026 17:45 19:45 Rehearsal - TBC Horti Hall 

Tuesday, 18 August 2026 17:45 19:45 Rehearsal Horti Hall 

Wednesday, 19 August 2026 17:45 19:45 Rehearsal - TBC Horti Hall 

Thursday, 20 August 2026 17:45 19:45 Rehearsal - TBC Horti Hall 

Saturday, 22 August 2026 13:00 14:30 Call time for 3pm  Horti Hall 

Saturday, 22 August 2026 15:00 17:00 Concert Horti Hall 

Tuesday, 25 August 2026 17:45 19:45 Masterclass - SM Horti Hall 

Tuesday, 1 September 2026 17:45 19:45 Masterclass - SM Horti Hall 

Tuesday, 29 September 2026 19:00 22:00 The Turn of the 
Screw - Excursion Palais 

 
Notes:  
* 30/06 | The Coronation of Poppea in Winter Holidays 
* 29/09 | The Turn of the Screw in September Holidays 


